



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8067/2017**
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD AND ORS

..... Petitioners
Through Mr.Diljit Singh Ahluwalia,
Mr.Anubhav Mehrotra and Mr.Rajesh
Gupta and Mr.Vishrut Raj,
Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR

..... Respondents
Through None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDERMEET KAUR

ORDER
% **09.11.2017**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 20.02.2018.

By Order

(Court Master)

NOVEMBER 09, 2017
ndn