

\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8067/2017**
RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through : Mr.Paras Kuhad, Sr Advocate with
Mr.Jitin Choudhary, Mr.K.R.
Sasiprabhu, Ms.Aditi Tripathi,
Mr.Shoaib Hussain and Mr.Aditya
Shandilya, Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Yoginder Handoo, ASC, Ms.Puja
Kalra and Mr.Prashant Bhatnagar,
Advocates for NDMC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

22.02.2019

List along with W.P.(C) 8056/2017 on 16.05.2019.

Interim orders to continue.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

FEBRUARY 22, 2019

M